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角形ボール
113×113×52　300ml ¥ 810
PP蓋 7510　組高 79　p234 ¥ 350

三角小鉢
97×97×50　175ml ¥ 710
PP蓋 563　組高 70　p233 ¥ 260

ボール
108×55　300ml ¥ 760
PP蓋 539　組高 77　p233 ¥ 220

2710-P

1500-P

4122-P

4122-UM

4122-G

4122-MZ

1500-G 1500-UM 1500-MZ

2710-G 2710-UM 2710-MZ

PP蓋

PP蓋

PP蓋

製品の特質上、色の濃淡があり、個体差が出ます。
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